Date

11/09/
05

11/09/
05
11/09/
05
11/09/
05
11/12/
05
11/12/
05
11/12/
05
11/12/
05
11/15/
05
11/15/
05
11/15/
05
11/15/
05
11/15/
05
11/17/
05
11/17/
05
11/17/
05
11/18/
05
11/18/
05
11/18/
05
11/19/
05
11/19/
05
11/19/
05

Time

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:00 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

5:00 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Games for Clear Lake Falconhoops
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
fort bend marshall
jesse jones
Clear Lake Falconhoops
tuloso-midway
Clear Lake Falconhoops
katy taylor high school
fort bend marshall
Westside High School
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

Away
Scor

e

72

44

55

37

67

60

Home Team

TBA
lake freshmen a
TBA
TBA
lake jv
TBA
TBA
TBA
fort bend marshall

sophomores
fort bend marshall

freshman b
fort bend marshall jv
fort bend marshall
freshman a
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

lake freshmen a

TBA

Hom
e
Scor
e
0

0

64

60

64

62

42

56

69

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Win

Unscore
d
Win
Unscore
d
Win
Loss
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d



11/19/
05

11/19/
05

11/22/
05

11/23/
05

11/23/
05

11/23/
05

11/23/
05

11/24/
05

11/25/
05

11/25/
05

11/26/
05

11/26/
05

11/26/
05

11/26/
05

11/29/
05

11/29/
05

11/29/
05

11/29/
05

11/29/
05

12/01/
05
12/01/
05

12/01/
05

12/02/
05
12/02/
05
12/02/

05
12/02/
05
12/03/
05
12/03/
05

11:30 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

11:30 PM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

11:30 PM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 PM
PST

10:00 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST
1:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
3:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST

12:30 PM
PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Cinco Ranch High School
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
la porte high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
milby high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Baytown Sterling
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Dickinson
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Nacogdoches
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

clear creek high school

milby jv
67 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen a
lake freshmen b
la porte sophopmores
lake jv
68 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake jv
TBA
pasadena freshmen b
TBA
lake sophomores
80 Clear Lake Falconhoops
baytown sterling
sophomores
baytown stertl)ing freshmen
lake jv
lake freshmen a
41 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake freshmen a
53 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
lake sophomores
33 Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
lake freshmen b

63 Clear Lake Falconhoops

61

68

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win



12/03/
05

12/03/
05
12/06/
05

12/06/
05

12/06/
05
12/06/
05
12/06/

05

12/08/
05

12/08/
05

12/09/
05

12/09/
05
12/10/
05
12/10/
05
12/14/
05
12/14/
05
12/14/
05
12/14/
05
12/14/
05
12/16/
05
12/16/
05
12/16/
05
12/16/
05
12/17/
05
12/17/
05
12/17/
05
12/17/
05
12/17/
05
12/21/
05

4:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:30 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
desoto high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
deer park high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
north shore high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
dobie high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

TBA
54 Clear Lake Falconhoops
deer park sophomores
deer park freshmen b
deer park freshmen a
deer park jv
36 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
lake sophomores
north shore sophomores
lake freshmen b
north shore freshmen a
lake jv
106 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
aldine freshmen a
lake sophomores
TBA
lake freshmen a
lake sophomores
lake freshmen b
53 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake jv

pasadena memorial
sophomores

39

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d



12/21/
05

12/21/
05

12/21/
05

12/21/
05

12/27/
05

12/28/
05

12/29/
05

12/30/
05

12/31/
05

12/31/
05

12/31/
05
12/31/
05

01/03/
06

01/03/
06

01/03/
06
01/03/
06
01/03/
06
01/06/
06
01/06/
06
01/06/
06
01/06/
06
01/06/
06
01/10/
06
01/10/
06
01/10/
06
01/10/
06
01/10/
06
01/13/
06

1:00 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
8:00 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST

11:00 AM
PST

10:00 AM
PST
9:30 AM PST
9:30 AM PST
11:00 AM

PST
11:00 AM

PST

3:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
pasadena memorial high
school
Allen Central
ripley ohio
louisville seneca
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
pearland high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
brazoswood high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school

Clear Lake Falconhoops

lake sophomores
pasadena memorial jv

pasadena memorial high

school
61 Clear Lake Falconhoops
53 Clear Lake Falconhoops
38 Clear Lake Falconhoops
55 Clear Lake Falconhoops

friendswood sophomores
lake freshmen b
lake sophomores
lake jv
lake freshmen a
pearland sophomores
pearland freshmen b
lake jv
pearland freshmen a
51 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
brazoswood sophomores
brazoswood jv
brazoswood freshmen a
62 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
clear creek freshmen b
lake freshmen a
lake jv
76 Clear Lake Falconhoops

lake sophomores

80

88

65

53

70

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d



01/13/
06
01/13/
06
01/13/
06
01/13/
06
01/17/
06
01/17/
06
01/17/
06
01/17/
06
01/17/
06
01/20/
06
01/20/
06
01/20/
06
01/20/
06
01/20/
06
01/24/
06
01/24/
06
01/24/
06
01/24/
06
01/24/
06
01/27/
06
01/27/
06
01/27/
06
01/27/
06
01/27/
06
01/31/
06
01/31/
06
01/31/
06
01/31/
06

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
TBA
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
galveston ball high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
pearland high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

lake freshmen b
alvin freshmen a
lake jv
51 Clear Lake Falconhoops
fort bend bush soph
lake freshmen b
lake jv
lake freshmen a
49 Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook sophomores
clear brook freshmen b
clear brook jv
clear brook freshmen a
43 Clear Lake Falconhoops
galveston ball sophomores
lake freshmen b
galveston ball jv
galveston ball freshmen a
54 Clear Lake Falconhoops
pearland sophomores
pearland freshmen b
pearland freshmen a
lake jv
37 Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake sophomores
brazoswood freshmen b
lake freshmen a

lake jv

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



01/31/
06

02/03/
06

02/03/
06

02/03/
06

02/03/
06

02/03/
06
02/07/
06
02/07/
06
02/07/
06
02/07/
06
02/07/
06
02/14/
06
02/14/
06
02/14/
06
02/14/
06
02/14/
06
02/17/
06
02/17/
06
02/17/
06
02/17/
06
02/17/
06
02/20/
06
02/24/
06

5:

6

6

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

:00 PM PST

brazoswood high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook high school
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops
galveston ball high school
deer park high school

bellaire high school

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

41

58

58

44

42

82

Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear creek sophomores
clear creek freshmen b
lake freshmen a
lake jv
Clear Lake Falconhoops
alvin freshmen b
alvin sophomores
alvin jv
alvin freshmen a
Clear Lake Falconhoops
clear brook freshmen b
lake sophomores
lake jv
clear brook freshmen a
Clear Lake Falconhoops
lake freshmen b
galveston ball sophomores
lake jv
lake freshmen a
Clear Lake Falconhoops
Clear Lake Falconhoops

Clear Lake Falconhoops

61

62

59

63

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
Loss
Win

Loss
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