Games for Clear Lake Falconhoops Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/09/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/09/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/09/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/09/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/12/ 05	8:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/12/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/12/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/12/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/15/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend marshall sophomores	50	Unscore d
11/15/ 05	4:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend marshall freshman b	0	Unscore d
11/15/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend marshall jv	51	Unscore d
11/15/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend marshall freshman a	64	Unscore d
11/15/ 05	6:00 PM PST	fort bend marshall	72	Clear Lake Falconhoops	60	Loss
11/17/ 05	8:00 AM PST	jesse jones	44	Clear Lake Falconhoops	64	Win
11/17/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/17/ 05	12:30 PM PST	tuloso-midway	55	Clear Lake Falconhoops	62	Win
11/18/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
11/18/ 05	11:00 AM PST	katy taylor high school	37	Clear Lake Falconhoops	42	Win
11/18/ 05	5:00 PM PST	fort bend marshall	67	Clear Lake Falconhoops	56	Loss
11/19/ 05	8:00 AM PST	Westside High School	60	Clear Lake Falconhoops	69	Win
11/19/ 05	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/19/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d

11/19/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		milby jv	0	Unscore d
11/19/ 05	12:30 PM PST	Cinco Ranch High School	67	Clear Lake Falconhoops	61	Loss
11/22/ 05	11:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/23/ 05	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/23/ 05	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		la porte sophopmores	0	Unscore d
11/23/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/23/ 05	1:00 PM PST	la porte high school	68	Clear Lake Falconhoops	76	Win
11/24/ 05	11:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
11/25/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/25/ 05	11:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
11/26/ 05	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pasadena freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/26/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
11/26/ 05	11:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
11/26/ 05	1:00 PM PST	milby high school	80	Clear Lake Falconhoops	76	Loss
11/29/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		baytown sterling sophomores	0	Unscore d
11/29/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		baytown sterling freshmen b	0	Unscore d
11/29/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
11/29/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
11/29/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Baytown Sterling	41	Clear Lake Falconhoops	70	Win
12/01/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
12/01/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/01/ 05	5:00 PM PST	Dickinson	53	Clear Lake Falconhoops	85	Win
12/02/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/02/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/02/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Nacogdoches	33	Clear Lake Falconhoops	42	Win
12/02/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		ТВА	0	Unscore d
12/03/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/03/ 05	12:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	63	Clear Lake Falconhoops	68	Win

12/03/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/03/ 05	6:30 PM PST	desoto high school	54	Clear Lake Falconhoops	39	Loss
12/06/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/06/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/06/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/06/ 05	4:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		deer park jv	0	Unscore d
12/06/ 05	6:00 PM PST	deer park high school	36	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Win
12/08/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/08/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/09/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/09/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/10/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/10/ 05	3:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/14/ 05	2:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		north shore sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/14/ 05	2:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/14/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		north shore freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/14/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
12/14/ 05	5:00 PM PST	north shore high school	106	Clear Lake Falconhoops	98	Loss
12/16/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/16/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		aldine freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/16/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/16/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		TBA	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/17/ 05	3:00 PM PST	dobie high school	53	Clear Lake Falconhoops	56	Win
12/17/ 05	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 05	1:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pasadena memorial sophomores	0	Unscore d

12/21/ 05	1:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pasadena memorial jv	0	Unscore
12/21/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pasadena memorial high school	0	Unscore d
12/21/ 05	4:00 PM PST	pasadena memorial high school	61	Clear Lake Falconhoops	80	Win
12/27/ 05	8:00 PM PST	Allen Central	53	Clear Lake Falconhoops	88	Win
12/28/ 05	11:00 AM PST	ripley ohio	38	Clear Lake Falconhoops	65	Win
12/29/ 05	11:00 AM PST	louisville seneca	55	Clear Lake Falconhoops	53	Loss
12/30/ 05	10:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		friendswood sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/31/ 05	9:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
12/31/ 05	9:30 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
12/31/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
12/31/ 05	11:00 AM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/03/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/03/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/03/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/03/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/03/ 06	6:30 PM PST	pearland high school	51	Clear Lake Falconhoops	62	Win
01/06/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/06/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/06/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood jv	0	Unscore d
01/06/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/06/ 06	6:30 PM PST	brazoswood high school	62	Clear Lake Falconhoops	80	Win
01/10/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/10/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear creek freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/10/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/10/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/10/ 06	6:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	76	Clear Lake Falconhoops	70	Loss
01/13/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d

01/13/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/13/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/13/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/13/ 06	6:30 PM PST	alvin high school	51	Clear Lake Falconhoops	46	Loss
01/17/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		fort bend bush soph	0	Unscore d
01/17/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/17/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/17/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/17/ 06	6:30 PM PST	ТВА	49	Clear Lake Falconhoops	61	Win
01/20/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/20/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/20/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook jv	0	Unscore d
01/20/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/20/ 06	6:30 PM PST	clear brook high school	43	Clear Lake Falconhoops	55	Win
01/24/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/24/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/24/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball jv	0	Unscore d
01/24/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/24/ 06	6:30 PM PST	galveston ball high school	54	Clear Lake Falconhoops	56	Win
01/27/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/27/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/27/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		pearland freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/27/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
01/27/ 06	6:30 PM PST	pearland high school	37	Clear Lake Falconhoops	49	Win
01/31/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
01/31/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		brazoswood freshmen b	0	Unscore d
01/31/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
01/31/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d

01/31/ 06	6:30 PM PST	brazoswood high school	41	Clear Lake Falconhoops	61	Win
02/03/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear creek sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/03/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear creek freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/03/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/03/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
02/03/ 06	6:30 PM PST	clear creek high school	58	Clear Lake Falconhoops	47	Loss
02/07/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/07/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/07/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin jv	0	Unscore d
02/07/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		alvin freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/07/ 06	6:30 PM PST	alvin high school	58	Clear Lake Falconhoops	70	Win
02/14/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/14/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/14/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
02/14/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		clear brook freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/14/ 06	6:30 PM PST	clear brook high school	44	Clear Lake Falconhoops	67	Win
02/17/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen b	0	Unscore d
02/17/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		galveston ball sophomores	0	Unscore d
02/17/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake jv	0	Unscore d
02/17/ 06	5:00 PM PST	Clear Lake Falconhoops		lake freshmen a	0	Unscore d
02/17/ 06	6:30 PM PST	galveston ball high school	74	Clear Lake Falconhoops	62	Loss
02/20/ 06	11:00 PM PST	deer park high school	42	Clear Lake Falconhoops	59	Win
02/24/ 06	6:00 PM PST	bellaire high school	82	Clear Lake Falconhoops	63	Loss